As per Maharashtra Fire Prevention and Life Safety Measures Act, 2006, 
Section 25-Annexure-Part II, M/s. Deena Seva Sabha, Nagpur (Reg. No. 
MH705/06), Through Trustee Sr. Gretta Dsouza D/o Baptist Dsouza The 
Owner/0ccupier has paid Fire Protection Fund Fees amounting to Rs. 
72,000/- (Rs. Seventy Two Thousand Only) vide receipt No. 058548, 
dated 18/12 /2012 with paid on Nagpur Municipal Corporation Fire and 
Emergency Service 

YAGPUR MUNICIPAL CORPORATIO 

EIRE SERVICE DEPART ENT 

Copy submitted to: 

B.P. Chandankhade 
I/C Chief Fire Officer /Nominated Officer